
Government of West Bengal
Irrigation & Waterways Directorate
Office of the Executive Engineer

Metropolitan Mechanical & Electrical Division
JalasampadBhawan (lOlh floor)

Bidhannagar, Kolkata _ 91
Email Id:-eemmediwd@gmail.com

Memo No. 339/lT-l Date: 02.05.2022

1'1CORRIGENDUM AGAINST e-N.I. T No - WBIWIEE/MMED/e-NIT- 0312022-23 (2nd call ofWBIWIEE/MMED/e-NIT-09/2021-22)

Due to some unavoidable circumstances the following changes have been made in connection with e-NITNo.- WBIWIEEIMMED/e-NIT-03
/2022-23 (2nd call of WBIWIEEIMMED/e-NIT-09/2021-22) (e-Tender ID: 2022_IWD_376328_1)circulatedvide this office MemoNo.- - 280/IT-
1 , Date: - 12.04.2022

SI.No of e-NIT
Please read In place of

page point no.
16 of 21. Schedule of Bid submission end date 06.05.2022 at 18.00 Hrs Bid submission end date 30.04.2022 at 18.00
24. important dates in Hrs

the e-Tender
16of 21. Schedule of Technical Bid opening date with preliminary Technical Bid opening date with preliminary
24. important dates in result (TBO Sheet)-10.05.2022 after 12:30 result (TBO Sheet)-02.05.2022 after 12:30

the e-Tender Hrs. Hrs.

xecutive Engineer
Metropolitan Mechanical& Electrical Division
~. 1& W Dte., Govt. of West Bengal.
~~'_v

Memo No.: 339/1(6)IT-l Date: 02.05.2022

Copy forwarded for information and wide circulation to: -
1) The ChiefEnginee (M&E), I&W Directorate, Govt of West Bengal.
2) The Superintending Engineer, Mechanical & Electrical Circle, I&W Dte., Govt. of West Bengal.
3) The Executive Engineer, Metropolitan Electrical Division, I&W Dte., Govt. of West Bengal.
4) The Executive Engineer, Metropolitan Drainage Mechanical Division, I&W Dte., Govt. of West Bengal
5) The Assistant Engineer, Metropolitan Mechanical& Electrical Division
6) The Accounts Section, The Estimating Section, Notice Board of Metropolitan Mechanical & Electrical Division.

Executive Engineer
Metropolitan Mechanical& Electrical Division

1& W Dte., Govt. of West Bengal.


